
MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY

9/4/2021 Friday Academic Year started for Class X

19/4/2021 Monday Academic Year started for Class I to IX

30/4/2021 Friday Staff Meeting

28/5/2021 Friday Webinar for Primary Staff(I & II) class Teachers

29/05/2021 Saturday Webniar for Primary Staff (III to V) class Teachers

2/6/2021 Wednesday Online Classes started for X class

16/6/2021 Wednesday Online Classes started for I to IX

21/6/2021 Monday Yoga Day

1/7/2021 Thursday Telugu Essay Writing (H.S & M.S)

5/7/2021 Monday Hindi Word Building (P.S), Hindi Essay writing (H.S & M.S)

6/7/2021 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony

7/7/2021 Wednesday CSA Founder's Death Anniversay

8/7/2021 Thursday Submission of Question Paper for Periodic Test- I

20/7/2021 Tuesday Telugu Picture speaks (P.S)

21/72021 Wednesday Bakrid

22/7/2021 Thursday Telugu Elocution (H.S & M.S)

24/7/2021 Saturday English Elocution (H.S & M.S), English Poem Recitation             
 (I &II) classes

26/7/2021 Monday

31/7/2021 Saturday

2/8/2021 Monday Bonalu

3/8/2021 Tuesday Exchange of Marks

9/8/2021 Monday Submission of Question Paper for Periodic Test- II

10/8/2021 Tuesday College Competition (H.S &M.S)

12/8/2021 Thursday Pot Painting

14/8/2021 Saturday English Story Telling (I &II) Classes

15/8/2021 Sunday Independence Day

19/8/2021 Tuesday Muharram

23/8/2021 Saturday Periodic Test- II

29/8/2021 Saturday Exchange of Periodic Test- II Marks & English Elocution (M.S)

30/8/2021 Monday Quiz Competition (H.S)

31/8/2021 Tuesday Quiz Competition (P.S)

1/9/2021 Wednesday Drawing Competition (P.S)

3/9/2021 Friday

4/9/2021 Saturday

Periodic Test -I

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
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AUGUST

Teacher's Day Games



5/9/2021 Sunday Teacher's Day Celebrations

6/9/2021 Monday Distribution of Progress Reports

7/9/2021 Tuesday Vegetable Carving (H.S & M.S)

9/9/2021 Thursday Pencil Sketch (H.S & M.S)

10/9/2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi

13/9/2021 Monday Submission of SA- I Question Papers

19/9/2021 Saturday

29/9/2021 Wednesday

1/10/2021 Friday Little Flower Feast

2/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi

4/10/2021 Monday Exchange of Marks

7/10/2021 Thursday Submission of Progess Reports

11/10/2021 Monday Distribution of Progress Reports

22/10/2021 Friday Group Dance Competiton (H.S & M.S)

26/10/2021 Tuesday Solo Dance Competiton (H.S, M.S & P.S)

28/10/2021 Thursday Diwali

2/11/2021 Tuesday Group Singing Competiton (H.S & M.S)

14/11/2021 Sunday Children's Day Celebration

23/11/2021 Tuesday Flower arrangement Competiton (H.S)

2/12/2021 Thursday Submission of Question Papers for Periodic Test-III

13/12/2021 Monday

16/12/2021 Thursday

17/12/2021 Friday Mehandi Competiton (H.S & P.S)

18/12/2021 Saturday Exchange of Periodic Test - III Marks

20/12/2021 Monday Submission of Progess Reports

21/12/2021 Tuesday Distribution of Progress Reports

23/12/2021 Thursday Semi- Christmas Celebrations

24/12/2021 Friday Second Term Holidays

25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas Festval

30/12/2021 Thursday Second Term Holidays

1/1/2022 Saturday New Year  Day

3/1/2022 Monday

12/1/2022 Wednesday

14/1/2022 Friday

16/1/2022 Sunday

25/1/2022 Tuesday Submisssion of Question Paper for Periodic Test- IV

26/1/2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebrations

NOVEMBER

JANUARY

SEPTEMBER

Periodic Test -III

DECEMBER

Games Competitons (H.S, M.S & P.S)

Pongal Holidays

Summative Assessment  - I

OCTOBER



1/2/2022 Tuesday

5/2/2022 Saturday

11/2/2022 Friday Exchange of Marks

15/2/2022 Tuesday Submission of Progess Reports

18/2/2022 Friday Distribution of Progress Reports

1/3/2022 Tuesday Maha Shiva Rathri

2/3/2022 Wednesday Submission of Question Papers for SA-II

7/3/2022 Monday

15/3/2022 Tuesday

22/3/2022 Tuesday Exchange of Marks

26/3/2022 Saturday Submission of Progess Reports

28/3/2022 Monday Distribution of Progress Reports

28/3/2022 Monday End of the Academic Year

Periodic Test- IV

Summative Assessment  - II

MARCH

FEBRUARY
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